
ISSUE ID: 2018/F/37 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
19-SEP-2018 AND 25-SEP-2018





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-SEP-2018 AND 25-SEP-2018

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 26th September 2018

1899

52151

271071

284802

317831

358389

360811

364926

402073

450428

459098

503532

518175

521609

526832

551544

557393

572705

575334

577338

580161

581405

592255

593578

598114

601834

609915

612907

615931

619505

619562

627031

627165

628786

630473

630712

631962

632331

633259

634401

21/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

20/09/2018

24/09/2018

20/09/2018

21/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

24/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

20/09/2018

21/09/2018

20/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

24/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

21/09/2018

25/09/2018

21/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

25/09/2018

25/09/2018

25/09/2018

20/09/2018

21/09/2018

21/09/2018

25/09/2018

20/09/2018

25/09/2018

J. DONOHOE LIMITED Changed To DONOHOE 
I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED
CRH ESTATES LIMITED Changed To BELGARD 
ESTATES LIMITED
MEDIA AND TECHNOLOGY VENTURE GROUP 
LIMITED Changed To MOCKMOYNE LIMITED
PROMEK SEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To 
JASON INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED
CTM FROSCH LIMITED Changed To FROSCH CTM 
LIMITED
EUROPEAN INSURANCE RISK EXCESS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
EUROPEAN RISK EXCESS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
LEINSTER HEATING & PLUMBING COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To LBS LEINSTER BATHROOMS & 
STAIRLIFTS LIMITED
BIOCLIN RESEARCH LABORATORIES LIMITED 
Changed To ALMAC SCIENCES (IRELAND) LIMITED
AISLING PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To AISLING PROJECT
MILLRACE RETIREMENT UNITS COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE Changed To MILLRACE 
RETIREMENT UNIT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SVS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To 
PHILIP DEVANE LIMITED
HEALTHY BEDDING LIMITED Changed To PROFILL 
LIMITED
TIGHT SECURITY LIMITED Changed To FORTIS FIRE 
EXTINGUISHERS LIMITED
CAPITAL ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
NOVELTY ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED
GANSON LIMITED Changed To GANSON MARINE 
LIMITED
FISHERMAN FRANK LIMITED Changed To VERIFISH 
LIMITED
ROCKGROVE FOODS LIMITED Changed To 
ADVANCED DISTRIBUTION LOGISTICS LIMITED
PREMIER DEPOSITS LIMITED Changed To EOIN 
LISTON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CARRIGFADDA BUILDING LIMITED Changed To 
SILVER LEAF PROPERTIES LIMITED
HANNON PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To ENERGYDNA LIMITED
DALY FITZGERALD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To CONVENT VIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED
INSIGHT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To INSIGHT INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT (EUROPE) LIMITED
ALMAC SCIENCES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
BIOCLIN RESEARCH LABORATORIES LIMITED
CICA LIFE IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To GCOSS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
MAGELLO LIMITED Changed To GAGAMULLER 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
UNICORN APPS LIMITED Changed To UNICORN 
REAL ESTATE LIMITED
BANTRY COMMUNITY YOUTH SUPPORT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
ANNA'S SECOND HAND SHOP COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE
REPAIRMY LIMITED Changed To EXERTIS REPAIRMY
LIMITED
ROSSLAND MARKETING AND MEDIA LIMITED 
Changed To VEXPO MEDIA LIMITED
STATION MANOR OWNER MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
STATION MANOR OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

OHMENERGY LIMITED Changed To OHME 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MCGRATH MANGEMENT CONCEPTS LIMITED 
Changed To MCGRATH MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS 
LIMITED
IRISH RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS GP LIMITED 
Changed To NIDO MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED
PHILIP DEVANE LIMITED Changed To SVS 
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
COPPER CORE LIMITED Changed To CLICKWORKS 
2 LIMITED
RAMSING AND FITZGERALD LIMITED Changed To R 
& F - RATH & FEABHAS LIMITED
PASCALE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
AOIFE PASCALE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CRISPVILLE LIMITED Changed To JANSSEN GROUP 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
IGNITE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
SKE FACILITIES LIMITED
POSTRAL ALIGNMENT & FITNESS IRELAND LIMITED
Changed To POSTURAL ALIGNMENT & FITNESS 
IRELAND LIMITED


