



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/37

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

DLIWLLN

19-SEP-2018 AND 25-SEP-2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-SEP-2018 AND 25-SEP-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
1899	J. DONOHOE LIMITED Changed To DONOHOE I.S.S.PROPERTIES LIMITED	21/09/2018	619562	OHMENERGY LIMITED Changed To OHME TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	20/09/2018
52151	CRH ESTATES LIMITED Changed To BELGARD ESTATES LIMITED	25/09/2018	627031	MCGRATH MANGEMENT CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To MCGRATH MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS	25/09/2018 3
271071	MEDIA AND TECHNOLOGY VENTURE GROUP LIMITED Changed To MOCKMOYNE LIMITED	21/09/2018	627165	LIMITED IRISH RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS GP LIMITED	25/09/2018
284802	PROMEK SEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To JASON INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED	20/09/2018	628786	Changed To NIDO MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITE PHILIP DEVANE LIMITED Changed To SVS	D 25/09/2018
317831	CTM FROSCH LIMITED Changed To FROSCH CTM LIMITED	24/09/2018	630473	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED COPPER CORE LIMITED Changed To CLICKWORKS	
358389	EUROPEAN INSURANCE RISK EXCESS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To	20/09/2018	630712	2 LIMITED RAMSING AND FITZGERALD LIMITED Changed TO R	
	EUROPEAN RISK EXCESS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY			& F - RATH & FEABHAS LIMITED PASCALE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed TO	
360811	LEINSTER HEATING & PLUMBING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LBS LEINSTER BATHROOMS	21/09/2018 &	632331	AOIFE PASCALE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED CRISPVILLE LIMITED Changed To JANSSEN GROUP	
364926	STAIRLIFTS LIMITED 26 BIOCLIN RESEARCH LABORATORIES LIMITED 25/09/2018			HOLDINGS LIMITED IGNITE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO	20/09/2018
402073	Changed To ALMAC SCIENCES (IRELAND) LIMITED AISLING PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY) 21/09/2018	634401	SKE FACILITIES LIMITED POSTRAL ALIGNMENT & FITNESS IRELAND LIMITEI	D25/09/2018
450428	GUARANTEE Changed To AISLING PROJECT MILLRACE RETIREMENT UNITS COMPANY LIMITED 24/09/2018			Changed To POSTURAL ALIGNMENT & FITNESS IRELAND LIMITED	
	BY GUARANTEE Changed To MILLRACE RETIREMENT UNIT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT				
459098	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE SVS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To	25/09/2018			
503532	PHILIP DEVANE LIMITED HEALTHY BEDDING LIMITED Changed To PROFILL	21/09/2018			
518175	TIGHT SECURITY LIMITED Changed To FORTIS FIRE	20/09/2018			
521609	EXTINGUISHERS LIMITED CAPITAL ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED Changed TO NOVELTY ASSETS VENTURES LIMITED	21/09/2018			
526832	GANSON LIMITED Changed To GANSON MARINE LIMITED	20/09/2018			
551544	FISHERMAN FRANK LIMITED Changed To VERIFISH LIMITED	25/09/2018			
557393	ROCKGROVE FOODS LIMITED Changed TO ADVANCED DISTRIBUTION LOGISTICS LIMITED	21/09/2018			
572705	PREMIER DEPOSITS LIMITED Changed To EOIN LISTON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	20/09/2018			
575334	CARRIGFADDA BUILDING LIMITED Changed To SILVER LEAF PROPERTIES LIMITED	20/09/2018			
577338	HANNON PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ENERGYDNA LIMITED	25/09/2018			
580161	DALY FITZGERALD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CONVENT VIEW FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
581405	INSIGHT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To INSIGHT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (EUROPE) LIMITED	24/09/2018			
592255	ALMAC SCIENCES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed TO BIOCLIN RESEARCH LABORATORIES LIMITED	25/09/2018			
593578	CICA LIFE IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GCOSS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	21/09/2018			
598114	MAGELLO LIMITED Changed To GAGAMULLER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	25/09/2018			
601834	UNICORN APPS LIMITED Changed To UNICORN REAL ESTATE LIMITED	21/09/2018			
609915	BANTRY COMMUNITY YOUTH SUPPORT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ANNA'S SECOND HAND SHOP COMPANY LIMITED	21/09/2018			
612907	ŭ .				
615931	ROSSLAND MARKETING AND MEDIA LIMITED	21/09/2018			
619505	Changed To VEXPO MEDIA LIMITED STATION MANOR OWNER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	20/09/2018			
	STATION MANOR OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMP LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	ANY			